

JAY VRAT RAV

NAGWA, AZAMGARH
AZAMGARH,-
AZAMGARH
UTTAR PRADESH-INDIA
276139

Customer ID :886619741
IFSC Code :UTIB0003009
MICR Code :226211015
Nominee Registered : Y

Registered Mobile No :XXXXXX2774
Registered Email ID:bhXXXX30@gmail.com
Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY ACCOUNT

PAN :FXOPK9226A

Statement of Axis Account No :918010097641245

Tran Date	Chq No	Particulars	Debit	Credit	Balance	Init. Br
		OPENING BALANCE			28823.75	
02-08-2023		UPI/P2M/321453470254/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI	239.00		37618.84	3009
03-08-2023		UPI/P2M/321587466091/MS NEW JA/Paytm Pay/UPI	300.00		37318.84	3009
03-08-2023		ATM-CASH/WSG SATRIKNAKA BAR/BARABANKI/030823	1500.00		35818.84	3009
03-08-2023		UPI/P2M/321598541124/DR RAM MA/HDFC BANK/UPI	100.00		35718.84	3009
03-08-2023		TRF/743/ramarpit mahavidyalaya		12000.00	47718.84	743
03-08-2023		UPI/P2M/321511188293/Mr ATUL /Yes Bank /UPI	275.00		47443.84	3009
04-08-2023		UPI/P2A/321639581415/VIJAY KUM/Paytm Pay/UPI	1200.00		46243.84	3009
04-08-2023		UPI/P2A/321637930205/NEERAJ KU/Bank of B/Payment		150.00	46393.84	3009
04-08-2023		UPI/P2A/321644404747/ROHIT KUM/State Ban/UPI	500.00		45893.84	3009
04-08-2023		UPI/P2M/321646310753/VIRENDRA /Paytm Pay/UPI	2300.00		43593.84	3009
06-08-2023		UPI/P2A/321828267799/PRANJAL S/Axis Bank/Raj lax		2000.00	45593.84	3009
06-08-2023		UPI/P2A/321828570676/SARITA DI/Axis Bank/UPI	2000.00		43593.84	3009
06-08-2023		POS/VISHAL MEGA MART/LUCKNOW/060823/16:28	388.00		43205.84	3009
06-08-2023		UPI/P2M/321837689695/Shivam Fi/Paytm Pay/UPI	150.00		43055.84	3009
07-08-2023		UPI/P2M/321983388465/Getepay/ICICI Ban/UPI	123.00		42932.84	3009
08-08-2023		UPI/P2A/322093661361/PRANJAL S/Axis Bank/fees		2100.00	45032.84	3009
09-08-2023		UPI/P2A/322138527132/VIJAY KUM/Paytm Pay/UPI	1200.00		43832.84	3009
09-08-2023		UPI/P2M/322144210417/EURONETGP/ICICI Ban/UPI	239.00		43593.84	3009
09-08-2023		UPI/P2A/322144247013/GOOGLEPAY/Axis Bank/UPI		3.00	43596.84	3009
		TRANSACTION TOTAL	260096.91	291560.00		
		CLOSING BALANCE			60286.84	